
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 2016

Risultati 1° Tappa

Place BackNo HorseName Rider Owner Judge1

ROOKIE REGIONALE
1 430 MELODYS WORLD FERRARI DAVIDE FERRARI QH 68,5
2 258 MR CODY KID LASZLO BARBARA LASZLO BARBARA 68
3 284 RS CHEROKEE ON JACK SIMONETTI ROMINA BREGA STEFANO 67,5
4 356 RUM MILLIE OLENA CORBELLI SILVIO CORBELLI SILVIO 66,5
5 416 CN MIFIS SUNRISE PAMPOLINI PATRICK PAMPOLINI PATRICK 64,5
5 358 EARTHQUAKE MIFIL ROLI RENZO ROLI RENZO 64,5
7 250 MASTER KING PRECIOUS ZANASI CARLOTTA ZANASI CARLOTTA 63,5
8 256 CHIC AND HARMONY BROGLIA ANNA BROGLIA ANNA 0
8 301 SNAP LITTLE IRON FERRETTI FABRIZIO FERRETTI FABRIZIO 0

ROOKIE/YOUTH
1 276 ER SMART LITTLE SNAP CONTI MELISSA CONTI MELISSA 67

YOUTH REGIONALE
1 418 ARC QUARTA MILE BONARELLI ATTILIO BONARELLI ATTILIO 69
2 444 PC SPARK ME MILAN MARTINA AZ. AGR. CORTESI PIERO 65,5
3 259 CUSTOMIZED CHIP MENDOLIA FRANCESCO MENDOLIA FRANCESCO 0
3 257 MURPHY CHEX ALBERTI ILARIA ALBERTI ILARIA 0

NOVICE RIDER  REGIONALE
1 257 MURPHY CHEX ALBERTI ILARIA ALBERTI ILARIA 69
2 271 RUFILLENIUM PENZA MAURO PENZA MAURO 68,5
3 418 ARC QUARTA MILE BONARELLI ATTILIO BONARELLI ATTILIO 68
3 268 CHOCK A BACK DONDI MASSIMO DONDI MASSIMO 68
5 354 A SAILIN SUN RAIMONDI MICHELA RAIMONDI MICHELA 66,5
6 266 KM MIDNIGHT SUN O'LENA CAPPA MICHELE CAPPA MICHELE 66
6 272 GOT MOOR CLASS ARIOLI SUSANNA ARIOLI SUSANNA 66
8 301 SNAP LITTLE IRON FERRETTI FABRIZIO FERRETTI FABRIZIO 0
8 263 CEREAL KILLER CLO' ALICE CLO' ALICE 0

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE
1 307 THAZ TERRIFIC VERLICCHI LORENZO VERLICCHI LORENZO 69,5
2 262 SNAPPLEJACK MERLOTTI IRENE MERLOTTI IRENE 69
2 357 MP GUN IT TO GO MARS NANNI DIANA NANNI DIANA 69
4 352 SMART MIGHTY FIVE ANGELINI MARIA CHIARA ANGELINI MARIA CHIARA 68
5 364 OT TARIS BIG TROUBLE PRIORI PIERO PRIORI PIERO 67,5
6 419 MILLENIUM ROSE MONTI CARLO ALBERTO MAFFEI ISABELLA 0
6 269 SUMMER VERLICCHI LORENZO VERLICCHI LORENZO 0

INT NON PRO REGIONALE
1 309 HOLLY JOLLY SAILOR BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI ETTORE 70
2 307 THAZ TERRIFIC VERLICCHI LORENZO VERLICCHI LORENZO 69,5
3 360 ARC WHO WHIZ RUF MAIOLI ALESSANDRO MAIOLI ALESSANDRO 69
3 262 SNAPPLEJACK MERLOTTI IRENE MERLOTTI IRENE 69
3 357 MP GUN IT TO GO MARS NANNI DIANA NANNI DIANA 69
6 414 MISS BH GUN SHINE PEDRON ANTONIO PEDRON ANTONIO 68,5
7 270 FREEZEN SAN REMILENA BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI ETTORE 68
8 364 OT TARIS BIG TROUBLE PRIORI PIERO PRIORI PIERO 67,5
9 419 MILLENIUM ROSE MONTI CARLO ALBERTO MAFFEI ISABELLA 0

NON PRO REGIONALE



1 309 HOLLY JOLLY SAILOR BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI ETTORE 70
2 307 THAZ TERRIFIC VERLICCHI LORENZO VERLICCHI LORENZO 69,5
3 357 MP GUN IT TO GO MARS NANNI DIANA NANNI DIANA 69
3 360 ARC WHO WHIZ RUF MAIOLI ALESSANDRO MAIOLI ALESSANDRO 69
5 414 MISS BH GUN SHINE PEDRON ANTONIO PEDRON ANTONIO 68,5
6 270 FREEZEN SAN REMILENA BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI ETTORE 68
7 364 OT TARIS BIG TROUBLE PRIORI PIERO PRIORI PIERO 67,5
8 419 MILLENIUM ROSE MONTI CARLO ALBERTO MAFFEI ISABELLA 0

OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME
1 364 OT TARIS BIG TROUBLE PRIORI PIERO PRIORI PIERO 67,5

LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE
1 265 BIG BAG OF SNAPPLE BAGNARA SERENA RAFFAGNATO LORIS 70,5
2 32 SATURDAYNIGHT SLIDE SOLAZZO VALENTINO VARINI RICCARDO 70
3 51 DUN IT NIC CHIC CEGLIA NUNZIO RABBONI VITTORIO 68,5
4 49 JAC SHINING STAR MINARELLI LUCA MINARELLI LUCA 68
4 254 COUNTRY WITH A TWIST SARTONI PAMELA RABBONI VITTORIO 68
6 415 RS CHEROKEE ON JACK ANTONIO BELESIA BREGA STEFANO 67,5
7 251 SG REMINIC SNAKE SERAFINI SAMANTHA SODI SUSANNA 0

INT OPEN REGIONALE
1 420 EARTHQUAKE MIFIL PIAZZI MIRKO ROLI RENZO 71
2 265 BIG BAG OF SNAPPLE BAGNARA SERENA RAFFAGNATO LORIS 70,5
3 51 DUN IT NIC CHIC CEGLIA NUNZIO RABBONI VITTORIO 68,5
4 264 ONLY SMOKE ALEMANNO PIERLUIGI GAVAZZOLI VANESSA 67
5 275 PLAYGIRL ONTHE ROCKS MARTINELLI MARCO MARTINELLI MARCO 0
5 43 MISS BH GUN SHINE FABBRI PIERLUIGI PEDRON ANTONIO 0
5 309 HOLLY JOLLY SAILOR BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI ETTORE 0

OPEN  REGIONALE
1 50 PC GALINA ROOSTER CORTESI MANUEL CORTESI PIERO 71,5
2 51 DUN IT NIC CHIC CEGLIA NUNZIO RABBONI VITTORIO 68,5
3 309 HOLLY JOLLY SAILOR BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI ETTORE 0

OVER 50 OPEN/PRIMETIME
1 49 JAC SHINING STAR MINARELLI LUCA MINARELLI LUCA 68
2 415 RS CHEROKEE ON JACK ANTONIO BELESIA BREGA STEFANO 67,5
3 359 RS VULCAN JAC GUAITOLINI CESARE GUAITOLINI CESARE 0

LADIES REGIONALE
1 251 SG REMINIC SNAKE SERAFINI SAMANTHA SODI SUSANNA 67,5
1 352 SMART MIGHTY FIVE ANGELINI MARIA CHIARA ANGELINI MARIA CHIARA 67,5
3 272 GOT MOOR CLASS ARIOLI SUSANNA ARIOLI SUSANNA 66,5
4 316 HOLLYWOODMASTER ZWEIFEL KELLY IMPRESA AGRICOLA CUOGHI 0

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE
1 364 OT TARIS BIG TROUBLE PRIORI PIERO PRIORI PIERO 70,5
2 259 CUSTOMIZED CHIP MENDOLIA FRANCESCO MENDOLIA FRANCESCO 70
2 357 MP GUN IT TO GO MARS NANNI DIANA NANNI DIANA 70
4 419 MILLENIUM ROSE MONTI CARLO ALBERTO MAFFEI ISABELLA 69,5
5 271 RUFILLENIUM PENZA MAURO PENZA MAURO 68,5
6 352 SMART MIGHTY FIVE ANGELINI MARIA CHIARA ANGELINI MARIA CHIARA 66,5
6 270 FREEZEN SAN REMILENA BALDAZZI ETTORE BALDAZZI ETTORE 66,5
8 266 KM MIDNIGHT SUN O'LENA CAPPA MICHELE CAPPA MICHELE 66

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE
1 254 COUNTRY WITH A TWIST SARTONI PAMELA RABBONI VITTORIO 68,5
2 265 BIG BAG OF SNAPPLE BAGNARA SERENA RAFFAGNATO LORIS 67,5
3 266 KM MIDNIGHT SUN O'LENA CAPPA MICHELE CAPPA MICHELE 66
4 264 ONLY SMOKE ALEMANNO PIERLUIGI GAVAZZOLI VANESSA 0
4 316 HOLLYWOODMASTER ZWEIFEL KELLY IMPRESA AGRICOLA CUOGHI 0



4 364 OT TARIS BIG TROUBLE PRIORI PIERO PRIORI PIERO 0
4 251 SG REMINIC SNAKE SERAFINI SAMANTHA SODI SUSANNA 0

CAMPIONATO AVVIAMENTO

GREEN LEVEL
1 353 MIFFI STAR CASSANI SERENA COLLEONI RENATO 66,5
2 355 JERRY SUGAR CHEX ZAMBELLI LUDOVICA ZAMBELLI LUDOVICA 66
3 273 LIL STEADY WIN IVORIO ALESSANDRO CARTIA FABIO 0

NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI
1 248 DODO RED CODY MALAGUTI EMILY SCHIAVI AZZURRA 68
2 255 CEREAL KILLER CASTELLANO ALESSIO CLO' ALICE 66



Judge1




